Course details

Coursetitle
Entry Level English: English for Social Care

Course code
Q00019283

Course date

Start: 17/10/24
End: 19/12/24

Number of classes
10 sessions

Timetable

Thu 17th Oct, 18:00 to 19:30
Thu 24th Oct, 18:00 to 19:30
Thu 31st Oct, 18:00 to 19:30

Thu 7th Nov, 18:00 to 19:30

Thu 14th Nov, 18:00 to 19:30
Thu 21st Nov, 18:00 to 19:30
Thu 28th Nov, 18:00 to 19:30
Thu 5th Dec, 18:00 to 19:30

Thu 12th Dec, 18:00 to 19:30
Thu 19th Dec, 18:00 to 19:30

Tutor
Molly Drake

Feerange

Freeto £55.50

How you'll learn



You'l join asmall group of fellow learnersfor classes online in video meetings and materials will be provided in
our virtual learning environment.

Got it!

Online

Venue
Online

Level of study
E

Course overview

This online, tutor-led course is designed for international social care staff who are ESOL (English for Speakers
of Other Languages) students. Over 10 weeks, participants will engage in 15 hours of learning to enhance their
speaking, listening, writing, and reading skills. The course ams to significantly improve conversational abilities,
familiarise participants with care-specific terminology, and boost their overall confidence in using English
within asocial care setting.

What financial support isavailable?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comesto bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need.

What other support isavailable?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do al we can to make sure you have optimal access.
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